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

604-853-3371 

$1,600 / 2br - Two bedroom basement (Abbotsford) 
Large Clean and spacious above ground level two basement suite for rent march 1 

Private entrance . Walking distance to elementary schools , bus stop,Walmart,highstreet mall and more .  

. Good size two bedrooms . No pets. Laundry included, Gas and electricity included. 

629cf1495140314093cb9c560973c7ab@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - Renovated Unit in a Fourplex- Pet Friendly! (Abbotsford) 
Pets: w/Approval, No Smoking, Utilities: Tenant to pay 50%, Available: Now, One Year Lease 

Security Deposit: Half Months Rent. Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, This unit has been updated beautifully! 

This is a bottom unit in a fourplex. The kitchen is bright with big windows and updated stainless steel 

appliances. The dining room with new lighting and new laminate flooring opens up to the living room with a 

cozy fireplace and doors that open up to the deck. Both bedrooms are a good size. Room in the kitchen for a 

dining table plus a den. Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1 

$1,650 / 1br - 595ft2 - 1 Bedroom + Den Condo at Tamarind Westside Avail 
April 1st $1650 (Abbotsford) 
Very clean 1 Bedroom/1 Bath plus den (bedroom fits King Size bed), 595 SQ.FT, Second Floor Unit 

Across from High Street Mall , Beautiful view of Mt. Baker, Starbucks and Otter Co-op walking distance, In Suite Laundry 

Open Kitchen, Laminate Flooring throughout 

Dishwasher, One Covered Parking Stall Included (Extra stall may be rented for $50), Storage Locker 

No Smoking anywhere on Property including Common Areas , No BBQ’s, No Pets, 1 year lease required, $100 Move In Fee 

We are available to show the condo March 3rd 2pm-4pm, Any questions please feel free to email me. 

15be8adeb205380dbbebf0342ebaab53@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,700 / 1br - Updated Condo In Downtown Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
Available now, 1 bed, 1 full bath, Bedrooms: 1, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: No 

No Smoking, Utilities: Not Included, Available: Now, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months 

Rent, Come home to this lovely 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom condo, just a stone throws away from downtown & 

schools. This unit also comes with in-suite laundry, an underground parking stall and storage unit.  Contact Us: 

Ace Agencies Property Management, 604.210.3992 

$1,800 / 1br - 800ft2 - DOWNTOWN ABBY - Large 1 bdrm Condo (Abbotsford) 
This is a spacious Yale Crossing condo, with many extra features: Larger than most 1 bdrms in the city, it 

includes built-in air conditioning, a large double patio, a soaker tub, a fireplace, a built-in work desk, secure 

underground parking, and an in-unit storage room.It is located in the heart of downtown Abbotsford, the best 

mailto:629cf1495140314093cb9c560973c7ab@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:15be8adeb205380dbbebf0342ebaab53@hous.craigslist.org
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part of Abbotsford for convenience, walkability and especially those working from home. Next to trendy coffee 

nooks, bakeries, shops, restaurants and a farmer's market around the corner.  

885f93a558d83b85a60ce3e369dfe4c2@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,800 / 1br - 572ft2 - Brand new 1 bed 1 bath condo (pet 
friendly) (Abbotsford) 
Brand new modern condo in Central Abbotsford, in the desirable Clearbrook area.  

1 bed 1 bath condo has an open floor plan with 9' ceilings and hardwood floors.  

Features:Spacious open floor plan, Modern kitchen with an island, Quartz countertops, Stainless steel 

appliances (fridge, gas stove, dishwasher, microwave), In-unit full size washer/dryer, Private balcony with 

mountain views from the 5th floor, 1 underground parking spot, 1 storage unit, 1 pet allowed (1 small dog or 1 

cat), Water/sewer, Gas, Garbage, recycling, green bin pickup included, Hydro, Internet/Cable Not included, No 

Smoking. 

8687ea9a4dd3379d8c672b6d7f1fc982@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,950 / 2br - 950ft2 - Abbotsford Renovated Condo (33887 Marshall Road) 
Abbotsford - Renovated 2 Bedroom Condo, Quiet Building, Available: April 1st - $1950 
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